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HOLY FAMILY PARISH & OUR LADY OF GOOD VOYAGE PARISH 

 

YOUTH FAITH FORMATION REGISTRATION 2019-2020 

FIRST PENANCE & RECONCILIATION AND FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

SECOND GRADE SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION 

 

The Catholic Community of Gloucester & Rockport offers sacramental preparation programs for First Penance & 

Reconciliation (Confession) and First Holy Communion. Our program is designed to engage children in creative 

and innovative ways in order to prepare them for the sacraments, encourage them to build lifelong relationships 

with Jesus Christ and the Catholic Church, and help them grow in prayer, fellowship, and service. If you would 

like to enroll your child in our youth faith formation program, please complete this form and return it with your 

tuition payment of $75 per child (cash or checks made payable to either Holy Family Parish or Our Lady of Good 

Voyage Parish) to the following address: 

 
Catholic Community of Gloucester & Rockport 

Youth Faith Formation 

74 Pleasant Street ∙ Gloucester, Massachusetts 01930 

 
Student’s Name(s): Grade: Date of Birth: 

 

 

 

Mailing Address: 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Parent/Guardian:     

 
 

Phone: E-Mail:     

 
 

Emergency Contact:     

 
 

Phone: E-Mail:    

 
 

Allergies or Special Needs:     

 
 

Student's Church of Baptism & Location: Date: 

 

 

 
 

 
Date Received: Amount Received: Received by:    
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HOLY FAMILY PARISH ∙ OUR LADY OF GOOD VOYAGE PARISH 

 

YOUTH FAITH FORMATION REGISTRATION 2019-2020 

FIRST PENANCE & RECONCILIATION AND FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

SECOND GRADE SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION 

 
Student's Name:     

 

Preparation for First Penance & Reconciliation 

In preparation for the Sacrament of First Penance & Reconciliation (Confession), all second-grade students and 

their parents (or adult guardian) are expected to complete a registration form; to attend Sunday Mass; and to 

participate in two of our Fall Faith & Family Workshops (see below). If you have questions or need assistance, 

please contact Betsy Works at bworks@ccgronline.com or 978-281-4820. 

Fall Faith & Family Workshop I |Choose One Only 

▪ Saturday, October 12, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, October 19, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Friday, October 25, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 6:00pm 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

Fall Faith & Family Workshop II | Choose One Only 

▪ Friday, December 6, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 6:00pm 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, December 7, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, December 14, 2019 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

Celebration of First Penance & Reconciliation 

▪ Celebration of First Penance & Reconciliation 
Saturday, January 11, 2020 at 9:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

mailto:bworks@ccgronline.com
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Student's Name:     
 

 

 

Preparation for First Holy Communion 

In preparation for the Sacrament of First Holy Communion, all second-grade students and their parents (or 

guardian) are expected to complete a registration form; attend Sunday Mass; receive the Sacrament of First 

Penance & Reconciliation; participate in three of our Spring Faith & Family Workshops (see below); and 

participate in one rehearsal session. If you have questions or need assistance, please contact Betsy Works at 

bworks@ccgronline.com or 978-281-4820. 

Spring Faith & Family Workshop III | Choose One Only 

▪ Friday, January 31, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 6:00pm 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, February 1, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, February 8, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

Spring Faith & Family Workshop IV | Choose One Only 

▪ Friday, March 6, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 6:00pm 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, March 7, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, March 14, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

Spring Faith & Family Workshop V | Choose One Only 

▪ Friday, April 3, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 6:00pm 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, April 4, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Saturday, April 18, 2020 
Mass & Workshop 

Begins with Mass at 8:00am 

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 
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Student's Name:     
 

 

 

Celebrations of First Holy Communion | Choose One Only 

▪ First Holy Communion I 

Required Rehearsal: Thursday, April 23, 2020 at 5:00pm 
First Holy Communion: Saturday, April 25, 2020 at 4:00pm 

Saint Ann Church 

▪ First Holy Communion II 

Required Rehearsal: Friday, April 24, 2020 at 5:00pm 
First Holy Communion: Sunday, April 26, 2020 at 10:00am 

Saint Joachim Church 

▪ First Holy Communion III 

Required Rehearsal: Friday, May 1, 2020 at 5:00pm 
First Holy Communion: Sunday, May 3, 2020 at 11:45am  

Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ First Holy Communion IV 

Required Rehearsal: Friday, May 8, 2019 at 5:00pm 
First Holy Communion: Sunday, May 10, 2020 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
Faith & Family Masses | Please Attend All 

▪ Faith & Family Mass 
Sunday, September 22, 2019 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Advent Faith & Family Mass  
Saturday, November 30, 2019 at 4:00pm 
Saint Ann Church 

▪ Christmas Faith & Family Mass 
Saturday, December 28, 2019 at 4:00pm 
Saint Ann Church 

▪ Lent Faith & Family Mass 

Sunday, March 1, 2020 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ Mother's Day Faith & Family Mass 

Annual Crowning of Our Blessed Mother Mary 
Saturday, May 9, 2020 at 4:00pm 

 
Catholic Kids Camp  

▪ February Vacation 2020  
Tuesday, February 18 – Friday, February 21, 2020  
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

▪ April Vacation 2020 
Tuesday, April 21 – Friday, April 21, 2020 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 
 

▪ End of School 2020 
  Tuesday, June 23 – Friday, June 26, 2020   
  Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 


